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LOCAL AUTHORITY 

DISTANCE 

NOT 

EXCEEDING 

EACH 

SUBSEQUENT 
1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES 4 MILES WAITING TIME 

SOILING 

CHARGE 

CHORLEY BC 
(Existing) 

½ mile 
£1.70 

1/
14 mile 
10p 

£2.40 £3.80 £5.20 £6.60 
For each period 
of 30 seconds or 

part 10p 
£45.00 

CHORLEY BC 
(Proposed) 

½ mile 
£1.80 

1/
15
 mile 
10p 

£2.60 £4.10 £5.60 £7.10 
For each period 
of 30 seconds or 

part 10p 
Unchanged 

S RIBBLE BC 
(01/11/04) 

3/
15 mile 
£1.60 

1/
15 mile 
10p 

£2.80 £4.30 £5.80 £7.30 
For each period 
of 30 seconds or 

part 10p 
£40.00 

WEST LANCS BC 
(13/09/05) 

800 yards 
£2.00 

160 yards 
10p 

£2.60 £3.70 £4.80 £5.90 
For each period 
of 45 seconds or 

part 10p 
£20.00 

BLACKBURN BC 
 

919 yards 
£2.00 

125 yards 
10p 

£2.70 £4.10 £5.50 £6.90 
For each period 
of 1 minute or 

part 10p 
£20.00 

WIGAN MBC 
(11/08/05) 

496 yards  
£1.60 

124 yards 
10p 

£2.70 £4.20 £5.70 £7.20 
For each period 
of 31 seconds or 

part 10p 
£20.00 

 


