HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES

COMPARISON COMPILED FOR LICENSING AND SAFETY COMMITTEE, 12 OCTOBER 2005

LOCAL AUTHORITY	DISTANCE NOT EXCEEDING	EACH SUBSEQUENT	1 MILE	2 MILES	3 MILES	4 MILES	WAITING TIME	SOILING CHARGE
CHORLEY BC (Existing)	1∕₂ mile £1.70	^{1/} ₁₄ mile 10p	£2.40	£3.80	£5.20	£6.60	For each period of 30 seconds or part 10p	£45.00
CHORLEY BC (Proposed)	½ mile £1.80	^{1/} ₁₅ mile 10p	£2.60	£4.10	£5.60	£7.10	For each period of 30 seconds or part 10p	Unchanged
S RIBBLE BC (01/11/04)	^{3/} 15 mile £1.60	^{1/} ₁₅ mile 10p	£2.80	£4.30	£5.80	£7.30	For each period of 30 seconds or part 10p	£40.00
WEST LANCS BC (13/09/05)	800 yards £2.00	160 yards 10p	£2.60	£3.70	£4.80	£5.90	For each period of 45 seconds or part 10p	£20.00
BLACKBURN BC	919 yards £2.00	125 yards 10p	£2.70	£4.10	£5.50	£6.90	For each period of 1 minute or part 10p	£20.00
WIGAN MBC (11/08/05)	496 yards £1.60	124 yards 10p	£2.70	£4.20	£5.70	£7.20	For each period of 31 seconds or part 10p	£20.00